
Common Sense Parenting for Divorced or Separated Caregivers provided by Children’s 
Home Society Shelter For Family Safety 

• Classes are free, (Participants receive a book and workbook) 
• The classes meet for 2 hours each week for 6 weeks for a total of 12 hours of 

instruction time. 
• We offer on-line or in-person options.  In person classes are held at CHS Shelter for 

Family Safety in Sioux Falls.   
• To register, participants can call 605-338-0116 
• Questions, please email angela.hyde@chssd.org 

 2025 Schedule of classes: 

Children’s Home Shelter for Family Safety 
Common Sense Parenting Schedule 

 2025 
 In-Person Classes 

Date Location Time 
Tuesday, January 14-February 18 2025 Children’s Home Shelter for Family Safety 6-8pm 
Tuesday, March 11- April 15 2025 Children’s Home Shelter for Family Safety 6-8pm 
Tuesday, May 6- June 3 2025 Children’s Home Shelter for Family Safety 6-8pm 
Tuesday, June 17- July 23 2025 Children’s Home Shelter for Family Safety 6-8pm 
Tuesday, August 5 -September 9th 2025 Children’s Home Shelter for Family Safety 6-8pm 
Tuesday, September 23 - October 28 2025 Children’s Home Shelter for Family Safety 6-8pm 
Tuesday, November 11- December 16th 2025 Children’s Home Shelter for Family Safety 6-8pm 

** Schedule is subject to change 
On-Line Classes 

Date Location Time 
Wednesday, January 15-February 19 2025 On-line 11AM -1PM 
Wednesday, April 16-May 21 2025 On-line 11AM -1PM 
Wednesday, July 9-August 13 2025 On-line 11AM -1PM 
Wednesday, October 15-November 19 2025 On-line 11AM -1PM 

** Schedule is subject to change 
 

Contact: 
Angela Hyde 

Children’s Home Shelter for Family Safety 
605-338-0116 

angela.hyde@chssd.org 
 

mailto:angela.hyde@chssd.org

